(Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered. Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC D=DNE

SERIES SCORES for One Design Pos up to Race 8 on 28/01/2024 Ties Breaking to Stage 1 & 2 Duty Score Average of 8 best scores

Speers Point Amateur Sailing Club - 28/01/2024 3:30:03 PM

2024 Lake Mac O'pen Skiff Champs (Gold Fleet)

LMCC

E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG H=NSC I=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP O=0CS P=Protest Q=DSQ
R=RET S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG W=DUT X=EXC Y=SCP Z=ZFP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded)

Series Results [One Design Pos] up to Race 8 (Drops = 2)
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Boat Name
12663 GT
12800 Synergy
12507 Sam |l am
10088 BICtory
12629 Biccie
12727 Bobby the Biccie
12511 Lazy Sailing
12844 Rigby

9448 Canonball

9572 Sea Shark
12580 This Way Up
11400 SP0O12

Skipper

Tom Hughes
Hamish Skelton
Sam Dalton

Toby McKavanagh
Emma Webb
Emma Tallis

Andy Fisher
Frederik Attrill
Fred Voorderhake
Tommy Maddock
Elliott Fisher

Loris Uebergang
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Speers Point Amateur Sailing Club - 28/01/2024 3:34:15 PM

2024 Lak Mac O'pen Skiff Champs (Silver Fleet)

LMCC

SERIES SCORES for One Design Pos up to Race 8 on 28/01/2024 Ties Breaking to Stage 1 & 2 Duty Score Average of 8 best scores

(Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered. Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC D=DNE
E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG H=NSC I=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP O=0CS P=Protest Q=DSQ
R=RET S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG W=DUT X=EXC Y=SCP Z=ZFP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded)

Series Results [One Design Pos] up to Race 8 (Drops = 2)
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Sail No
12763
8107
7654
7495
7556
8420
7422
12060
7463
12498

Boat Name
Chocolate Factory
No name
Jay boy 31
Huxinator
SP014

TBA
Kobster
SP011
Sushi Slicer
SP013

Skipper

Charlie Wait
Oliver Leech
Jayden breaden
Huxley breaden
Harry Thompson
Spencer Beeby
Koby Spencer
Jullius Solovic
Toma Dobbins
Luna Solovic

Sers Score
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